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Monday, October 7, 2024 Last Day to register or make changes to address.

Early Voting

October 21 - November 1, 2024
Mgélbgi‘&l:l*a\/otmg - Pattie DO(ISR? Health Cg,rn){er

varro, Class Room Victoria,
Monday, October 21, 2024 ................ 8:00 am to 7:00 pm
Tuesday, October 22, 2024................ 8:00 am to 7:00 pm
Wednesday, October 23, 2024 ........... 8:00 am to 7:00 pm
Thursday, October 24, 2024.............. 8:00 am to 7:00 pm
Friday, October 25, 2024................... 8:00 am to 7:00 pm
Saturday, October 26, 2024............... 7:00 am to 7:00 pm
Sunday, October 27, 2024................ 12:00 pm to 6:00 pm
Monday, October 28, 2024 ...... .......... 7:00 am to 7:00 pm
Tuesday, October 29, 2024...... .......... 7:00 am to 7:00 pm
Wednesday, October 30, 2024 ........... 7:00 am to 7:00 pm
Thursday, October 31, 2024.............. 7:00 am to 7:00 pm
Friday, November 1, 2024................. 7:00 am to 7:00 pm
Voting By Mail

(Over 65, Disabled or Absent from the County)
Friday, October 25, 2024 Last Day to Apply for Ballot by mail

ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATOR
VICTORIA COUNTY
2805 N. Navarro, Suite 500 * Victoria, Texas 77901 * 361-576-0124
Fax (361)582-5940
www.vctxelections.org
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